WIDEBAND HF DATA MODEM
The TC5 module is intended for radio manufacturers seeking
to fully exploit the available spectrum for the highest speeds
of BLOS and HF surface wave communications.
The TC5 can host Wideband HF Modem functions that fully
comply with MIL-STD-188-110C App. D up to 24 kHz audio
bandwidth. The TC5 is intended for integration into Wideband
HF and V/UHF radio designs.

Revision: TC5_HFWB_EN_01G
* Contact RapidM for Datasheets
ORDERING INFORMATION STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VHF Wideband Modem V6 (25 kHz Mobile & LOS, Proprietary) TC5-SW-O-V6-V06 SW MDL-V6(VHF 25kHz 128kbps CL9)     V06
TC5 EVAL. KIT (CARRIER CARD, BREAK-OUT CABLE, PSU) TC2-EV-0011-SPC Bundle: TC2 Eval Kit (TC2 excl.)
EVALUATION KIT* STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VHF Wideband Modem V5 (50 kHz Mobile & LOS, Proprietary) TC5-SW-O-V5-V06 SW MDL-V5(VHF 50kHz 256kbps CL9)     V06
OTHER SOFTWARE OPTIONS* STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Digital Voice 700, 1200,  2400 bps (see EF-256 for 600 bps)
Encryption 56-bit (see EF-256 for AES-256)
TC5-SW-O-D7-V06 SW MDL-DV 700 to 2k4 bps Voc, Mdm    V06
TC5-SW-O-ED-V06 SW MDL-COMSEC 56bt HVM/xDL/Voc       V06
2G ALE (MS141B App A & B) TC5-SW-O-2G-V06 SW MDL-2G ALE / MS 141B, App. A, B   V06
3G ALE Fast Link Setup (MS141C App C, S4538 FLSU) TC5-SW-O-3G-V06 SW MDL-3G ALE 4538 FLSU, Rad. Ctrl   V06
3G Packet Modem (S4538 xDL) TC5-SW-O-3D-V06 SW MDL-3G ALE 4538  xDL Pckt Modem   V06
Data, Config, Control (Typical) (Customisable)
Default Rate: 115200 bps (300 to 921600 bps)
Electrical: 3.3V LVCMOS
TC5 HARDWARE